GRACE LUTHERAN SCHOOL TUITION AND FEES FOR THE 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR

ANNUAL TUITION

KINDERGARTEN – 8 TH GRADE	\$9,038	
JUNIOR KINDERGARTEN (JK) – 4- YEAR-OLDS	\$5,315	(Morning program, 5 days per week)
PRE-KINDERGARTEN (PK) – 3- YEAR-OLDS	\$5,315	(Morning program, 5 days per week)
JUNIOR KINDERGARTEN AND PRE-KINDERGARTEN ARE MORNING PROGRAMS THAT GO FROM 8 AM TO 11:30 AM, ONLY		

Tuition Assistance: Families who feel they may not be able to afford the full tuition may apply for assistance through FACTS. Below are the minimum annual amounts that you will have to pay depending on how many students you have enrolled. The deadline to apply is April 30.

1 STUDENT	\$3,070	Minimum
2 STUDENTS	\$5,530	Minimum
3+ STUDENTS	\$7,370	Minimum

3-YEAR-OLD & 4-YEAR-OLD AFTERNOON PROGRAM (11:30AM - SCHOOL DISMISSAL)

1 DAY PER WEEK	\$948
2 DAYS PER WEEK	\$1,895
3 DAYS PER WEEK	\$2,843
4 DAYS PER WEEK	\$3,790
5 DAYS PER WEEK	\$4,738
TUITION ASSISTANCE IS NOT OFFERED FOR THE AFTERNOON PROGRAM. YOU MUST PAY FULL PRICE.	TO ENROLL IN THE 3 AND 4-YEAR-OLD AFTERNOON PROGRAM HIGHLIGHTED HERE, YOUR CHILD MUST ALREADY BE ENROLLED IN THE MORNING PROGRAM.

ONE-TIME NON-REFUNDABLE FEES

APPLICATION FEE	\$50/student	New Students Only. Due upon Application Submission.
ENROLLMENT FEE	\$100/student	
	\$150/student	If re-enrolling after January 31

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

ONE-TIME NON-REFUNDABLE FEES (CONTINUED)

CURRICULUM MATERIALS FEE	\$465	Kindergarten – 8 th Grade
	\$310	Pre-Kindergarten & Junior Kindergarten
	\$155	In addition to the \$310 if the student stays for the afternoon program (11:30 am to school dismissal).
CLASSROOM SUPPLY FEE	\$55	PK-6 th

TECHNOLOGY FEE	\$100	Junior Kindergarten – 8 th
8 TH GRADE GRADUATION FEE	\$155	

GLS+ (BEFORE & AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAMMING)

REGISTRATION FEE	\$50
BEFORE SCHOOL (7 AM - 7:45 AM)	Days per Week
	5 days/week - \$120/month
	4 days/week - \$109/month
	3 days/week - \$95/month
	2 days/week - \$71/month
	1 day/week - \$44/month

AFTER SCHOOL (SCHOOL DISMISSAL TO 6:00 PM)	Days per Week	
	5 days/week - \$304/month	
	4 days/week - \$276/month	
	3 days/week - \$241/month	
	2 days/week - \$180/month	
	1 day/week - \$110/month	
COMBO (BEFORE & AFTER SCHOOL CARE)	Days per Week	
	5 days/week - \$374/month	
	4 days/week - \$340/month	
	3 days/week - \$296/month	
	2 days/week - \$222/month	
	1 day/week - \$136/month	
	-	
DISCOUNTS	Sibling	10%
	Military	10%
	District Employee	50%
	Free & Reduced Lunch	20%

50% of the curriculum materials, technology, and graduation fees for the upcoming year are due on March 15. The remaining balance is due on July 15. Enrollment is not guaranteed if these fees are not paid on time.